ADM C 1 C1 -2	Official Record Recording requested By NATHAN ADAMS
$APN \varphi / - \varphi / - \varphi ?$	Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder
APN	Fee: \$41.00 Page 1 of 3 RPTT: \$101.40 Recorded By: LB Book- 278 Page- 0209
APN	
GRANT, BARGAIN, AND SALE	D C E D
Title of Document	VCCV
Affirmation Statement	
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, inclusive submitted for recording does not contain the social security number, driver number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.040) of an 239B.030)	s license or identification card
I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, inclusively submitted for recording does contain the social security number, driver's lic number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.040) of a partial law: (State specific law)	ense or identification card
Signature Title	
ZGAPRIZ	
Date	
Grantees address and mail tax statement:	
NATHAN ADAMS	
1.0. Dox 72	
\$100HE NV 89043	

DOC # 0143021

Record

04/26/2013

RPTT		
APN		

GRANT, BARGAIN, and SALE DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: CF AIL POWER	11. Vicky Carter + Roy S. Kaze
- /bassissBar sollad (2004NTC)0/S); in consideration of 3	77: 5 m iren facilitis (il willich (5 lichts))
acknowledged, do hereby GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE and CON	NEY to: = Flague Coroneos
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property situate i	
County of LINCOIN State	te of <u>Nevada</u>
bounded and described as follows: (and furth Appel description AND commonly An	\ \
LoT # 7 48 in Block 4 of The	= Town of ricche, counts
of Lincoln, in the State of A	Vevada
	~ \ \
Together with all singular hereditament and appurtenances he	reunto belongino or in any way appertaining to.
Togotto, with an anigular horocatarion and apparent	2
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our	rhand(s) this 2 day of Que
	00
Roys Hace	Had towell
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
Print or type name here	Print or type name here
	Finit of tipe liante here
STATE OF Nevada.	signatured of transfork
COUNTY OF LINCOLD	VICKY Carter
This instrument was acknowledged before me on (www)	PRINT OR Type Name HERE 5/30/00
By (person(a) system into beginn nows public) Vicky Conta	
$\mathcal{U}(\mathcal{U}(1))$	The state of the s
Notary Public	ISANK I. APODACA Notery Public Noted
My commission expires: 5/27/02	No. 94-3693-11 My apot, erp. May 27, 2000
	The state of the same between the same of
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO	THES SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name: <u>Elayue</u> Conoveds	
Address: VO BOX 131	
City/State/Zip: P10che NV 89043	
DED104	
Neverte Logal Forms and Bostin, Inc. (702) 879-8977 3000 W. Charteston Bhot.	
Las Veges, NV 80102 www.legethomores.com	
© 1995 Consult an attention if you doubt this forms Street for your purpose.	
6 1003 Consult an ellumoy if you doubt this femore strooms for your purpose.	

STATE OF MONTANA) :ss COUNTY OF LINCOLN)

This instrument was acknowledged before me on 5th day of June, 2000.

By Roy S. Kaze



Notary Public for State of Montana Residing at Libby

Commission expires August 15, 2002.

DOC # DV-143021

01:33 PM

Official Record

STATE OF NEVADA **DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM**

DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	Recording requested By NATHAN ADAMS
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Lincoln County - NV
a) <u>00/-08/-03</u>	Leslie Boucher - Recorde
b)	\ _
c)	Page 1 of Fee: \$41.00 Recorded By: LB RPTT: \$101.40
d)	Book-278 Page-020 9
2. Type of Property:	
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. I	
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	Book:Page:
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'.	0
g) Agricultural h) Mobile Home	e Notes:
Other	
3. Total Va lue/Sales Price of Property	\$ 26,800.80
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pro Transfer Tax Value:	
	\$ 40-4
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ <u>1\$\tilde{\psi}_1\$\tilde{\psi}_0\$</u>
4.If Exemption Claimed:	Sartium
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,b.Ex plain Reason for Exemption:	Section
o.ex plant Reason for Exemption.	
5.Partial I nterest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledge	
NRS 375.060 and NRS 375.110, that the information	on provided is correct to the best of their
information and belief, and can be supported by do	
information provided herein. Furthermore, the part	
exemption, or other determination of additional tax	
due plus interest at 1% per month. Pursuant to NR	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amou	
joining and solvering indicates and a second control of the second	
Signature / ((as tes	Capacity Cambor
Please Plant	Superior Superior
Signature / 6 m/ Orene	Capacity Searche
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Victoria A. Carter	Print Name: Elagre Coroneos
Address: POBOX 785	Address: P.O. Box 73/
City: Callente	City: Pioche
State: Nevada Zip: 89008	State: Nauror Zip: 890
	* *************************************
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECOR	DING (required if not seller or buyer)
Print Name: NATHAN ADAMS	Escrow#:
Address: f.c. Pex 72	
City: PLOCHE NV 89073	State: NV Zip: 89943